Austin Energy Low Income Customer Advocates

January 15, 2014
11:00 am - 12:30 pm

Meeting Objectives

1. Introduce Austin Council Resolution No. 20131107-052 and meeting process
2. Discuss group structure and protocols

3. Brainstorm best ideas relative to the resolution

4. Confirm meeting dates and next steps

Agenda

11:00 AM
11:10 AM

11:20 AM

11:55 AM
12:25 PM

12:30 PM

Gathering and Sign-In

Welcome and Opening Comments Kerry Overton

Introductions, Objectives, Agenda, Ground Rules, Group Structure
Robena Jackson

Best Ideas Stakeholder Group

Wrap-Up and Next Steps

Adjourn

Thank you for your participation today.



