Austin Energy Low Income Customer Advocates January 15, 2014

11:00 am - 12:30 pm

Meeting Objectives

- 1. Introduce Austin Council Resolution No. 20131107-052 and meeting process
- 2. Discuss group structure and protocols
- 3. Brainstorm best ideas relative to the resolution
- 4. Confirm meeting dates and next steps

Agenda

11:00 AM	Gathering and Sign-In	
11:10 AM	Welcome and Opening Comments	Kerry Overton
11:20 AM	Introductions, Objectives, Agenda, Ground Rules,	Group Structure Robena Jackson
11:55 AM	Best Ideas	Stakeholder Group
12:25 PM	Wrap-Up and Next Steps	
12:30 PM	Adjourn	

Thank you for your participation today.